
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

27.75"

18.25"

30.25"

101"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 11.46lb

FORGED IRON (FORGED IRON)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Linen

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 4 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 21" x 21" x 29"

Carton 1 Weight: 19lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A traditional drum shade gets an elegant makeover when wrapped in vintage gold leaf or forged iron. Swirls of metal surround the shade
creating an overall streamlined shape with a relaxed vibe and a fresh feel. Light fills the white linen shade with a soft glow and reflects
beautifully off the metal frame around it. Available as a semi flush and a pendant in three different sizes, there's sure to be a Reedley to
suit any space.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

REEDLEY
F8118-VGL
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